|dropulitrice KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW

High Pressure Washer KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW
Hochdruck Reiniger KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW
Nettoyeuse haute Pression KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW
Hidrolimpiadora KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW

o

Hidrolimpiadora KH2015F

3.023.14.186 A



ldropulitrice KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW
High Pressure Washer KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW Hochdruck Reiniger KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW ;kn-"-nnm~
Nettoyeuse haute Pression KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW Hidrolimpiadora KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW ==

Hidrolimpiadora KH2015F

) Go) (9) (9 (3) 3.023.14.186 A



Idropulitrice KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW
High Pressure Washer KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW  Hochdruck Reiniger KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW
Nettoyeuse haute Pression KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW Hidrolimpiadora KC4000 15-200 50Hz5.5kW

Hidrolimpiadora KH2015F

“_E'I
KKRrOGER

3.023.14.186.A

Pos. | Q.fa Cod. TALIANC ENGLISH DEVTSCH ESPANOL FRANCAIS
1 1 1.006.14.0712 Guornidone Gasket Yeierung Guamicién Garnilure
2 1 1.011.04.045 Supporta per accessorn Suppaon for aoccessonas Ur}ﬁzﬂ‘jgg& eﬁ]r Ayudo para 1o aCccesonos Supgg‘r:w‘ees?oc#;des
3 1| 7.074.14.036 | scoccoBlukC4000-4050 | Blue Cover RC4000-4050 D e rang Tapa Azul KCA00-4050 | Copol Bleus KC4000-4050
4 ! 1.014.74.037 |scocca Giala KCA000-4D50 | Yallow Cover KC4D00-4050 GelABdecKUNg  |Taga Amanlo XC4000-4050| Tapa Amanle KC4000-4050
5 1 1.014. 14.038 | Scocca Rossa KC4000-4050 | Red Cover KO 4000-4050 R%‘é‘:ggﬁg‘ga‘g Tapa rojo KC4000-4050 Copot rouge KC4000-4050
& 1 1.015.24.004 Ghigra Femule Iwinge Abrazodera Embout
7 1 1.021.04.007 Monopla @43 Hand Ghp @43 Gatf @43 Porno @43 Poignée @43
8 1 1.033.04.013 Serbaloio maonubria Delergent fank Behéller Tonque manivela Reservair
? 1 1.046.02.015 Prolezione Preechion Scuhlz Profeccion Proleclion
10 2 1.085.04.013 Copnmazzo KT Hub Cap KT Metbva Hous KITT Cosquiic del cuba KT Erjoiveur de roue XITT
11 2 1.084.04.002 Ruola e200%21x56 Wheel @200x21%56 Rad 2200:21x54 Rusda 2200x21x56 Roue g200x21x56
12 1 1.087.04.073 Etichetta ON-QFF Label ON-OFF Efikelt ON-OFF Etiqueta OMN-OFF Etiquette ON-OFF
13 1 2.006.24.038 Tubo 3/8 300Bar RZ 10m | Pipe 578 400Bar R2 10m fAgZ2 | Roht 3/8 400Bar RZ 10m Tolo 378 400Bar R2 10m Tyt 372 400Bar k2 10m
‘ e M22 - G3/B-M - G38-M M22 - G3/8-m M22 - G3/8-m P22 - G3/8-M
14 1 2.013.04.006 fappo Cap Decke! Tapon Bouchon
15 1 2.015.04.002 Teloio KAT S Frame KT § Rohmen KITT § Esiructurg KT $ Chassis KT $
16 1 2.020.14,002 | Cavoelelinco 24 L150 Power cable @4 L150 Energie kabet a4 L1150 Cabie electico g4 L1530 | Cable elechique pa LIS
rolopompa + Quadre Motorpump + Elecinc Maolorpurmnpe « Schatialgl Motobombo + Cuadre tMotopomps + Cadne
17 ! 2.034.14.051 elefirico 15-200 504z pannel 15200 504z 15-200 50HZ eléctnoo 15200 50Hz elécm%ue 15-200 50Hz
18 1 207404018 | Tubo VITREX aéxe®x1000 Pipe VITREX aéra®xl 000 Rohr VITREX @éxe9x1000 Tubo VIFREX ebxe®x1000 | Tuyau VITREX aéxe®x1000
Prclunga + Tesfinag Exfension and Adjusiable Yerfangening und Prolongocion + Cabeza Rollonge + Tete reglobla
1? ! 3.020.22.021 Regolabile L=560 head L=500 Einsielborer Kopl 12500 regulable L=500 £=500
30 1 3.021.22.003 Fisfola + Impugnangra TROQEr GUN + AR LASER' | Paiole + Handarnft LASER" Picla ¥ bmponadurg PisTolel + Bfonche "LASER
' i TLASER” G3/8'F Sweevel G3/BF Sweevel G3/8'F Sweevel "LASER" G3/8'F Sweaval G3/8F Sweevel
21 4 4.002 14.004 Wite Mébx4l UNIS?31 Screw Midxal UNISR3T Schroubentéxdd UNES?31 Tormile k640 UrIES31 Wis idadQ Ur5e31
22 4 4.002.44.007 Vile MBx45 UNIST37 Screw M8x45 UNIS7S7 Schrouben tABx45 UNIS737 Toenillo MBxd5 UNISF A7 Vis MB8x45 UNIST 37
23 1 400244019 Vite Din 6921 Méx1é Screw Din 6921 Méxlé Schrouben Din é521 Méxl 4 Tormille Din 4921 Méx1 6 Wis Din 8921 Méx1 4
24 1 4.002.94.016 Wite M3.5%8 UNIB1 12 Screw M3.5XBUNISTI2 | Schrauben m3.5:8 UNIETIZ | Tornilo M3.5%8 UNIBT 12 Vis M3.5x3 UNIB1 12
25 s | 400802001 | ronoelia mé UNISS?3 Wosher M6 UNISS593 Unteriegsscheibe Mé Atandela § UNISSF3 Rondelle Mé UNISSS3
26 4 4.008.24.002 | Rondella 28.5¢24x2.5 6593 | Washer g8.5x24x2.5 4593 gg‘f{;ﬁ%‘:&hg% Arondelq g8.5:24x2.5 6593 | Rondetie @8.5x24x2.5 6593
27 1 4.007.04.007 Dade Mé DINEZ23 NUl M4 DINSF23 huiter tag DINSF23 Dodo Mé DINGF23 Ecrou ms DINGP23
28 4 4.009.12.001 Dado t8 UNIZ474 Nut W8 Upi7 474 MuH et M3 UNI7474 Dado M8 UM7474 ECrou MB UNIT474
29 2 4.025.04.001 Secqer Seeger Seeger Soeger Seeger
30 1 4.027.02.007 Ugelio 1505 Nozzle 1505 Duse 1505 Boquillo 1505 Buse 1305




Motopompa + Quadro elettrico 15-200 50Hz

Motorpump + Electric pannel 15-200 50Hz
Motopompe + Cadre eléctrique 15-200 50Hz

HEORSECORONN

O @@ @ W

Motorpumpe + Schalttafel 15-200 50Hz
Motobomba + Cuadro eléctrico 15-200 50Hz

;.‘.!:I

D @
2.034.14.05

Hidrolimpiadora KH2015F

KRG ER

11
19
19
9
2
)
@
1
29
29
3

A

Pos. Q.ra Cod. TALIANO ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOL FRANCAIS
1 1 I1.004.11.007 | Guamizione oéxa11.8x6 Goskel @811 854 Dichtung eéxat).8xé Guornicion séxal 1846 Garnituie séxa ! 8xé
2 1 1.008.12.003 | Guomizione COPRBASETTA | Gasket COPRIBASETTA Dichtung COPRIBASETTA | Guarnicion COPRIBASETTA | Gormiture COPRIBASETTA
3 1 1.012.14.003 Toppo 32 Cap 3/8 Deckel 3/8 Tapn 348 Bouchon 3/&
4 1 1.012.14.004 Tappo G1/2 Cop G1/2 Deckel G1/2 lapon G1/2 Bouchon G1/2
5 1 1.025.12.010 Moo P S Spring PN 5 Feder PI1 5 suelle PTS Resson P15
[ 1 1.081.02.001 Forcello Fork Gabet Herguila fourche
7 1 1.098.04.001 Mipples Nipples Nipples Nipples NIpples
8 | 1 [ 200334010 [ Lo | T e haae i | R | praar Socn e | Shosa s e
¢ 1 2,006.04.02¢ Tubo BY-PASS Pips BY-PASS Rohr BY-PASS Tubo BY-PASS Tuyay BY-PASS
10 1 2.020.14.007 | Cavoelethico 82.5 1250 Powet cable 22.5 1250 Engrgie kobal @2.5 1250 Cable efecinco @2.5 1250 | Cable elecingue @2.5 1250
U [ [2087.04017 [ et | e | oo I [ s | saookdbied S
12 1 3.006.12.059 Motoporm):go tOOV 504z Motorpu'_r‘ncps 6520\-’ ZDkz Mofor'pug}ggo 100\-' E0Hz Mo!oboragg -56{}0\-’ 50Hz Motoporngg) 4{?0\-’ S0Hz
13 1 J.012.12.004 Aftocco ropida 172G Cuick coupling 172G Schnelle Kupplung 1725 Alogue romdo 1726 Connection ropide 1726
4 4 4.002.72.001 Vit tAB1 2 UNIF 687 Scraw MEXE2 UNITEEY Schrouben M5x12 UNITEE7 Tornillo MAS5x12 UNK 487 Vis M5x12 UNE 437
15 1 4,002 94018 Vite M3.5x8 UNIB12 SCrgw M3 B UNIBIN2 Schraubien M3 5xE UNIEN 2 Tomillg M3.5x8 UNIB112 Vis M3 58 UNIBT12
18 1 4.005.22,003 OR 2015 C-nng 2015 Q-Ring 2015 OR2015 Joint torique 2015
V7 1 4.005 22.024 OR 308i Q-nng 3081 O-Ring 3081 QR 3081 Joint lorique 3081
18 1| 4.008.02.002 | Rondella @4.3xe8x0.5 [O1) | Wosher 04.5x@8x0.5 (O1) e on Arandelo M4.3xe8x0.5 [O1) | Rondelle 04.5@8:0.5 (OT]
19 1 4.008.54.001 Rondue:}%gizsuﬂ_;rezzc Safety washet UNIBE4Z M4 Sﬁchﬁmsgzzs’ﬁfzbe Arcndﬁlﬁacéigsi%undod Rondellg de;&rele UNE&LZ |
20 1 4.012.04.002 Raccordo G3/8 Conneclion G3/8 Leiste G348 Filete G3/8 Filet G3/8
N 1 4,020.714.002 | Mmonomelio 50 4008 G174 Fressure g%‘ﬁf 220 4008 Dfuckmeésie;‘gso 4008 rMantmetro @50 4008 G1/4 | manométie 50 4008 G144
22 1 4.038.04.005 | Toppo m2ax1.54 G1/4 Caop M24x1.5 f G1/4 Deckel #24x1.5/ G174 Tapon M24xi 5/ G174 Bouchon M24x1.5 f G1f4
23 4 4.070.04.007 Guarnidone G3/8 Goskel G3/8 Dichlung G3/8 Guornicion G3/8 GamilureG3/8
24 2 4.070.04.002 Guatrizone G142 Gaskel G172 Dightung G142 Guarnicion G1/2 GarnilureG1/2




Motopompa 400V 50Hz HC506

Motorpump 400V 50Hz HC506
Motopompe 400V 50Hz HC506

Motorpumpe 400V 50Hz HC506 ©

Motobomba 400V 50Hz HC506

Hidrolimpiadora KH2015F

KRG ER

BHOBEH

3.006.12.059 .C

Pos. | Q.ig Cod. TALIANQ ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOL FRANCAJS
1 1 1.074.02.034 Flangia M112 Flange tl12 flansch M112 Borde M112 Bride pA112
2 1 1.131.02.005 Mozzo G112 (p24) Hub G112 j224) Nobe G112 {@24) Cubo G112 [@24) wMoveu G112 (a24)
3 1 1.131.02.006 Mozo GiZ B25) Hub G112 (235} Mabe G112 (@35) Cubo G112 {a35) Moyeu G112 {238)
4 10 1.157.02.001 Ammorizzatons Cushion Démgfes Amortiguador Amorfissaur
Molore Bleltrico M112 400V | Erecing smaolor MT12 400V Elekiromaotor sl 12 400 tACIGr Eléchico Mie 400V Molewr glecldgque w112
5 1| $.002.712.033 5GHz 3F 50Hz 3F 50Hz 3F 50H 3F 100V 50ty 3F
51 1 2017.02.023 Carter Monialg mMil2 50Hz | Assembled Guard m1i2 rdontiaries Gehdiuse M112 | Ersamblada Canler M112 | Cortar assemblé sail2 50Hz
. - - e IF{G) 50Hz 3F |G) 50Hz 3F (G] 50Hz 3F |G} 3F (G)
52 1 2014 .02.044 | slbero Premoniolo MEC 112 | Precssembied shalt MECH 2 Vormzﬁngg?%‘a\fene Preeni?é\&?l??do &I Préassermble arbre MECT 12
53 1 1.074.02.007 Flongia Mec1i2 P Flange Mec112 P Flansch Mec112 P Borde Mecl112P Brice Mec112P
54 1 1.074.02.035 Flangio M112 A-G flonge M2 A-G Fansch M112 A-G Borde M112 A-G Bride M112 A-G
55 1 4.016.02.008 | SKF 620722 C3 35272117 Bearing 357217 Kugelloger 35572117 Rodamisnto 35x72x)7 Roulernent 35x72x17
5.6 1 4.018.02.017 | SKF 4010 22 C3 [50xB0x 18} Bearing 50450x!16 Kugellager 50x80x16 Rodarniento 50x80x16 Roulement 50x80416
5.7 1 4,049 12.003 | Arelo UNIS207 58x71.8x0.6 | Ring UNIEZ07 58x71.8x0.6 Ring UNIA207 58x71.8x0.6 | Andlo UN@E7 58:71 .8x0.4 | Bogue UNIS2OT 587 1L Bx0.4
5.8 &8 4002 12.004 Yita MEBR3D UriSe31 Screnw MBx30 LINISS3T Schrouben MBx30 UNISFI Tormitlo 830 UMNdP31 Wi MBRI0 UNESSI
5.¢ 1 1.073.02.003 Vantola m112 Inpeler M112 Anlergiber M2 Impledor MI112 Rouve & oubes M1172
£.10 1 1.045 02004 | Foscetto Yentala FAT00D Clomp impeller FA10D Klemme Antereier FATD0 Faja Impledor FA100 Petit bcnd&ﬁi%ge 4 aubes
511 1 1.044.02.012 Protezione mi12 Protechion M112 Scuhiz 112 Proteccion M112 Frotection M1i2
512 4 4.002 94015 | vile ouiclilettonte 3.99.5 | Sel-tapping Screw 3.92.5 Selbschnegdgxr‘;dfschroube Tormillo gt;lglf)goccme vis culofiletant 3.5x%.5
& 1 3.015.12.043 Fompa MCH041 MR Pump HC 5061 MR Fump HCS0&) MR Bomba HC508! MR Fompe HC 5061 MR
7 1 3.055.02.002 Gunlo 624-035 Couplng a24-¢35 Kupplung @24-635 Acoplamignto @24-635 Accouplemen! o24-635
8 5 4,002.11.002 Vite MBX25 UNIS31 Screw MB8x25 UNISS3] Schrauben Max25 UNISS3] Fornitlo MEX25 UNIST3 iz hABX2S UNISSH
Rondella di sicurerzo Sicherheits Scheibe Arandela de seguidad Raondelle de soretd UNIES42
¢ 4 4.008.52.002 LINIB&42 M8 Safety washer UNIBBAZ M8 rhes o e, o
10 1| 4.021.02.005 |Chovello IDBCOUNISES | o 10@x30 UNI6604-A |  Kell 10x8x30 UNIGEO4-A | Chavela 10x8x30 UNI6604-4 | Clovelie 10xBx3D UNIGS04-A




Valvola di regolazione Pressione 200bar IN2.2R M22
Pressure unloader valve 200bar IN2.2R M22 Druckregelventile 200bar IN2.2R M22 w
Valve regulateur de presion 200bar IN2.2R M22 Valvula regladores de presion 200bar IN2.2RM22 F<Imrrasm=re

Q Hidrolimpiadora KH2015F
5

3

@

€

/7
u
t

oL --«@ (

g ’(
Rehi

7

N

2.003.34.010 .H



Valvola di regolazione Pressione 200bar IN2.2R M22
Pressure unloader valve 200bar IN2.2R M22

Druckregelventile 200bar IN2.2R M22 Y
Valve regulateur de presion 200bar IN2.2R M22  Valvula regladores de presion 200bar IN2.2R M22

Hidrolimpiadora KH2015F

2.003.34.010 .H

Pos. | Q.lg Cod. TALIANO ENGLISH DEUISCH ESPANOL FRANCAIS

1 1 1.001.02.002 Roccordg M20x348 Connection M20x3\8 Leiste M20x3N8 Filete M20x3N8 fileh MM

2 1 LOo0.02.024 Raoccordo Connection Leiste Filate Filel

3 I 1.003.02.004 Rondelia s4xt1x1.5 Washet @4xl 1x1.5 Unterlagscheibe e4x!1x1.5 Arandela gdxiixl 5 Rondelle gdx11x1.5

g

4 1 1.007,02.001 Olturatore Shutter Obturador verschiuss Obluraleur

5 1 LO12.02.001 Toppe VRE Cop VRE Deckel ¥RB Tandn YRE Bouchon VRE

& 1 1.012.12.007 Tappo G3/8' Cop G3/8" Deckel G3/8" Tapon G3/8" Bouchon G3/g"

7 1 1.012.42.002 Tappo G174 Cap G1/4 Deckel G174 Tapén G144 Bouchor G1/4

8 1 1.020.22.004 Corpo VBR Body VBR Korper VER Cuerpo VER Corps VBR

9 1 1.021.02.002 taanopola Knob Gniff Pomo Poignée

10 1 1.025.12.002 Mella 15x1.4 Spring 15x1.4 Feder 1514 Muelle 15x1.4 Ressort 15x1.4

Q
11 1 1025 12003 rolio g0 7reexh?l Spring @0 .7x@e9xh2! Feder o0 7xge?xh?] Muelle @l FeaePxh2t Ressor 0.7 xgefxh2]
g

12 1 1.025.22.007 tiala Spnng Feder Muele Ressorl

13 7 1.035.02.007 Dodo MB Mul M Kutter MG Dado M8 Eciou M8

14 1 1.036.02.007 Insero M8 Insert AR Einsatz MB Inserta MBS nsen Mg

15 1 1.037.02.001 Sizlo VRE Sterm VRE $pindel YRB vosiago VRE Tige YRB

14 1 1.072.02.004 Fremimalia Spnng clomp Federdniicker Prersarmuelle Pressa-ressart

a
17 1 3.016.12.012 Imalore M22x1.5 M20x1.5 trjacior A22xt 5 pM20x1.5 Infecior M22x1 .5 m2021.5 Inyectar M22x1.5 M20x1.5 | Imlecleur m22x15 M2041.5
. i M REG.2.2 M REG.2.2 MM REG.2.2 MM REG .2 2 tAM REG.2.
17.1 1 1.020.22.010 |Corpo M22x1.5 MZ0x1.5 MM | Bocky M22X1.5 M20X1.5 M | NOTRET MZZXLE M20xT.5 | Cuemo M2ZKT.E MALS | orng vinox] .5 MZOX1.5 MM
MM MM

17.2 1 2.003.02.003 Rubinetto Fauce! Hathn Grifa Robinet
17.3 1 1.025.12.004 tolle Spring Feder Muelle Resson
17.4 1 4.010.22.001 Stera Sphere Kuget Estarg Sphére
17.5 1 1.031.12.023 Ugelo a2 2 Nozzle @2.2 Duse @82.2 Bogquilla @2.2 Buse 22.2

18 1 4.008.12.007 Rondella Rome G3/8 Copper wosher G3/8 Kupferunterlegsscheibe srandelo de cobre G3/8 Rondeille cuivre G3/5

&3/8

1% 1 4.008.12.003 rondella Rame G174 Copper washer Gi/4 Kupferumg???sscheibe Asandela de cobre G174 Rondelle cuivre G141
20 ] 4.009.12.001 Dado MB UNI7474 Nul M8 UNI7 474 Mutter M8 UNI7474 Dadg M8 UNIT474 Ecrou M8 UNI7474
21 i 401112001 Spina Plug Slecker Enchule Prise

22 1| £.003.02.007 | KitTenule IOTASTOP | Spore seals kit TOTALSTOF | Kit Dichlungen TOTALSTOP | Kit cienes TOTALSTOP Klimnixsibloneiiia




Scatola elettrica 380V3F50Hz4-5.5kW
Electric case 380V3F50Hz4-5.5kW
boite électrique 380V3F50Hz4-5.5kW

Elektrokasten 380V3F50Hz4-5.5kW g ~ _
Caja eléctrica 380V3F50Hz4-5.5kW KRG ERT

Hidrolimpiadora KH2015F

()9 (5 (2) (1) () () 2031.08011 E

Pos. | Qi Cod. TALIANC ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOCL FRANCAIS

1 1 1.01504.003 Ghigra Pg13.5 farrule PQl3.5s Iwinge Pg13.5 Abrozadera Pplds Ermbout  PQlis

2 1 L.015.32.008 Ghigra G174 Fermig G174 ruings Gifd” Aprozodera G747 Emboul G/

3 1 1L.01532.012 Ghiera G3/8- @13 Femule G3/8-2123 twinge G38-213 Abrozodera 53/8- 213 Embod  G2/6-e13

4 1 1.054.04.005 Coperchio UNITOD Cover UNITOD Decks! UNITOD Topo UNIHCO Couvercle UNIIOD

s 1 1.078.04. 002 Scatola eletinco Elecirc cose Elekhokosten Caz elécinco bohe &lechique
Cavo elelincs FROR 450~ Power cable FROR 450~ Ereraie kabed FROR 450- Coble elecinco FROR 450- | Cable eleciique FROR 450-

& ! 1.088.04.009 7507 750V 750 750v 7500

7 1 1.089.04.002 Shaffa Stirup Klaue Estribo Etrier

) 1 2.008.02.006 Prassoslato A3 V250 pressuie gouge A3 V250 Druckscholter A3 v250 Presastato A3 V250 frassostol A3 V250

¢ 1 2.020.14.004 Cavo elelinco U150 Powet cable L150 fnergie kabel LISG Cable elecico L150 Cable elecingue L150

i b 2.020 14079 Cava eleifrice L300 Power conle L200 frergie kabel L200 Coble electico L200 Caobole elecirique L2003

i 1 3.024.02.010 Scheda Board Karte Toneta Carte

12 1 4.001.04.001 Guarnizions g5 L=720 Goskal 95 L=720 verisung @5 L=720 Guarnicién Bs L=720 Garnilure 5 L=720

13 4 4,002 22001 | vite autafilaitarte 3.509 | Ssi-tapping Screw 3.5<19 Selbschnmg?;ldeschrcube Tarnilio quteblocante 3.5x19 Vi qutaliteiant 35019

14 2 | 4.002.94.009 | vile3Sx13ABUNISISS | Screw 3.9x13 AB UNISYSS Schrauben 3,713 A8 Torrillo 3.9%13 AB UNIESSS | Vis 3.9%13 AB UNIEPSS
Vile autoligitonie 3.5x7.5 Sell-tapping Sciew 3.5x9 5 | Selbschnedendeschraube Torrilio guteblocante Wit auiofiletant 3.3 &

15 2 | 4.002.94.023 UNIS955 UNI5755 3.5:9.5 UNI§955 3.59.5 UNIGISS UNISPS5

14 1 4.005 22.009 OR 3024 C-ring 3024 C-nng 3024 OR 3024 Joint tonque 3024

17 1 4.005.24.001 QR 112 Qaing 112 C-Ring 112 GR 112 Joinl totigque 112

18 1 4.018.04.012 | Inlemuvttare 400-10{4A Switch 400-1014]A Schalter 400- 104414 Intermuptor 400- 10441A Interrupteur 400-10{4] A

1% 1 4.024.02.00} Pressacavo PG 13.5 Cable clomping PG 13.5 Kobaldemme PG 13.5 Pransacables PG 13.5 Sema-coble PG 135

20 1 4.033.04.008 horsetto 1P Clamp 1P Klemme WP Prensita de sujecion 1P Cofier de serrage 1P




	DESPIECE KH2015F 1.pdf
	DESPIECE KH2015F 2.pdf
	DESPIECE KH2015F 3.pdf
	DESPIECE KH2015F 4.pdf
	DESPIECE KH2015F 5.pdf
	DESPIECE KH2015F 6.pdf
	DESPIECE KH2015F 7.pdf
	DESPIECE KH2015F 8.pdf

